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C I'm Ready

C I Only Want To be With You

C Good Golly Miss Molly

G B.A.B.Y.

C What’d I Say

G Treat Her Right

D Something In The Air

E The Price Of Love

C My Girl

A Light My Fire

F Everything I Own

C High Heeled Sneekers

A Louie Louie

C Around And Around

F High School Confidential

C Whiter Shade of Pale

F Jeannie Jeannie Jeannie

G Bring It On Home

E Wild One
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A 2468 Motorway

D Black Is Black

C Everybody Needs Somebody

G All Day And All Of The Night

A The In Crowd

C I Can See Clearly Now

D Let's Spend The Night Together

E Born To Be Wild

A With A Little Help From My Friends

C A Message For You Rudy

E Be Bop A Lula

A Grease

C Something

E Midnight Hour

D Good Thing

E Get It On

E Venus

G Long Train Running

C Twist & Shout

G Does Your Mother know
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G Sweet Little Rock & Roller

C Good Golly Miss Molly

E Never Been To Spain

A Keep On Running

E Cocaine 

C I Only Want To be With You
A The In Crowd

C I Can See Clearly Now

A She’s Not There

C High Heeled Sneekers

G Dock Of The Bay

A Louie Louie

C Whiter Shade of Pale

A 2468 Motorway

C Great Balls Of Fire

F Jeannie Jeannie Jeannie

A Grease

E Venus
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D Something In The Air

E You Keep Me Hanging On

G Treat Her Right

C Power Of Love

A With A Little Help From My Friends
G Magic Carpet Ride

C A Message For You Rudy

D Black Is Black

C Dreams To Remember

B Jumpin’ Jack Flash

C You Can Leave Your Hat On

E Get It On

D Let's Spend The Night Together

G Long Train Running

E Be Bop A Lula

C Around And Around

G Honky Tonk Women

E Wild One

C Everybody Needs Somebody

G Bring It On Home

G Does Your Mother know


